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UniMachines .4 tettyjen tysstékoneiden

Sarmayspuristimen COLGAR Pl 102641

Yleiset tiedot

Sijainti

alue
Vuosimalli
Takuu

Tekninen kunto

Tekniset parametrit

Suurin voima (puristus)
Maksimitaivutusmomentti pituus
Mitat

Koneen korkeus

Koneen pituus

Koneen leveys

Koneen paino

Luokka Sarmayspuristimiin

Valmistaja COLGAR

Yrityksen nimi konzu srls

Osoite Giovanni Verga 2
San Vittore Olona 20028
Italia

Puhelin +39 3927573175

konzu knz

http://konzu.fi.unimachines.com

Italia

Milano

1994

IIman takuuta

Hyva

100t
4050 mm

3350 mm
4950 mm
1800 mm
8t
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